14
VISION15
15” TRUE FLAT TOUCH SCREEN PC POS
•   15” true flat touch screen (zero bezel)
•   Fashion design
•   “High speed” processor
•   Hard disk in a solid state (SSD)
•   Customer display which can be integrated (optional)
•   8.4” or 9.7” 2nd customer display which can be
integrated (optional)
•   Sturdy aluminium case
•   Fanless version available
•   Available in black and white colors
Available in two versions:
•   Vision15 Pine View Dual Core 1.8Ghz
processor
•   Vision15 tURbo Pentium G260
2.6Ghz processor on Sandy Bridge
architecture for the management
systems which require big calcula-
tion resources
Vision15 expresses the highest level of innovation, reliability and performance to answer to the most demanding requests
of the retail market.
Designed with the maximum attention to guarantee to the point of sales the best compromise between technology and
design, Vision15 is the ideal solution for all the retailers who use the most advanced management software.
The attention in the aesthetic details, such as the true flat touch screen monitor and the modern lines which characterize its
shapes, perfectly combines itself with the sturdiness and the reliability guaranteed by the aluminium case and by the use
of the most powerful industrial processors available nowadays. Besides, the operative efficiency is guaranteed by the SSD
(Solid State Drive) technology of the hard disk which matches high performance with low energy consumption. The resistive
touch screen monitor has a slope up to 90° allowing the most correct use according to the point of sale height and lighting.
main FEatUREs anD PERFoRmanCE
•   Pine View D525 1.8Ghz (L2 cache 1MB, Dual Core, 13W) processor, Fanless for
Vision15 or Pentium G620 2.6GHz (L2 cache 3MB, 65W) for Vision15 Turbo version
•   2 GB DDR3 SO-DIMM (Max 4 GB) for Vision15; 2 GB DDR3 Long-DIMM
(Max 8 GB) for Vision15 Turbo
•   Hard disk 1 x 2.5” SATA SSD 32 GB
•   15” Backlit LCD Display(250 nits, 1024x768, MTBF 40000 hrs)
•   15” true flat Touch Screen 5 wires resistive (zero bezel)
•   4 USB 2.0,
•   4 Serials RS232 on RJ45 (COM3 & COM4 power supply 5V/12V)
•   1 Parallel
•   1 Eth 1GB LAN
•   1 external VGA
•   1 DC Jack
•   1 RJ-11 Cash Drawer (12V/24V),
•   1 Line-out
•   Audio 2 x 2 Watt internal speakers
•   External power supply DC 90W for Vision15 and DC 120W for Vision15 Turbo
•   Size (printer not included): 361mm (L)x248mm (P)x337mm
Available as accessories a backlit 20x2 LCD display or as
an alternative an 8.4” or 9.7” VGA monitor ideal for the
multimedia communication to the customer.
As operator and/or customer identification accessory is
available a triple track badge reader.